Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

{71 print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Date Range: 12/01/2021 - 1213172021
Youcher Range:

7] Exclude Voided Checks 7] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[ inctude Mon Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
678993  12/03/2021 1056 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V184063 1000.000.110.410510.200 GEN FIN OFF SUPPLIES $44.61
678993  12/03/2021 1056 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V184063 1000.000.130.410550.200 GEN C&R SUPPLIES $9.88
678993  12/03/2021 1056 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V184063 1000.000.200.410300.200 GEN JP SUPPLIES $403.64
678993 12/03/2021 1056 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V184063 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $70.42
678993 12/03/2021 1086 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V184063 2180.000.000.410331.200 DIST CT SUPPLIES $21.56
678993  12/03/2021 1056 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V184063 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $7.74
Check Total: $557.85
678994 12/03/2021 1056 ACE HARDWARE V43941 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $110.90
678994 12/03/2021 1056 ACE HARDWARE V43941 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $30.47
678994 12/03/2021 1056 ACE HARDWARE V43941 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $45.77
678994  12/03/2021 1056 ACE HARDWARE V43941 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $30.51
678994 12/03/2021 1056 ACE HARDWARE V43941 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $129.31
678994 12/03/2021 1056 ACE HARDWARE V43941 2290.000.000.450400.200 EXT SVC SUPPLIES $13.18
Check Total: $420.14
678995 12/03/2021 1056  AJM, INC V355036 2900.000.000.411800.214 ASPHALT ANALYSIS $1,903.42
, Check Total: $1,903.42
678996 12/03/2021 1056 APCO INTERNATIONAL 308293-A 2850.000.000.420750.330 DISPATCH MEMBER DUES $616.00
Check Total: $616.00
679039  12/10/2021 1059 ARCASEARCH 27008-09 2393.000.130.410940.200 COMPASS RESEARCH SITE $1,750.00
Check Total: $1,750.00
679064 12/16/2021 1062 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 6211 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
679065 12/16/2021 1062 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC V262600 1000.000.400.411301.340 DEADMANS CANYON $218.11
COOPERATIVE
Check Total: $218.11
678997 12/03/2021 1056 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 52049, 52050, 52051 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $527.56
CONTRACT
Check Total: $527.56
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detall m..mm,mzm Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 12/01/2021 - 12/31/2021 Sort By: Vendor
VYoucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
[7] Print Employee Vendor Names "1 Exciude Voided Checks 7] Exciude Manual Checks 7] inciude Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
679040 12/10/2021 1058 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 52081 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $50.55
CONTRACT
Check Total: $50.55
679066 12/16/2021 1062 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 52094 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $144.18
CONTRACT
Check Total: $144.18
679080 12/22/2021 1065 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 52107 2300.000.240.420100.200 PRINTER INK $197.35
879080 12/22/2021 1065 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 52118 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $35.00
CONTRACT
Check Total: $232.35
679105 12/30/2021 1066 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 52174 52181 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $239.15
CONTRACT
Check Total: $239.15
678998 12/03/2021 1056 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V610817 2160.000.000.460200.398 FAIR CONTRACT SVCS $541.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC
Check Total: $541.00
879106 12/30/2021 1066 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V724067 2160.000.000.460200.398 FAIR CONTRACT SVCS $541.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC
Check Total: $541.00
679081 12/22/2021 1065 CENTURYLINK V338465 2850.000.000.420750.340 911 SERVICE PROVIDER $572.67
Check Total: $572.67
678999  12/03/2021 1056 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 5114112321 2300.000.240.420100.220 CABLE TV $28.00
Check Total: $28.00
679062  12/13/2021 1080 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V662426 2220.000.000.460100.360 LIBRARY COST SHARE 1ST $36,750.00
HALF
679062 12/13/2021 1080 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V662426 2340.000.000.420400.780 FIRE DEPT ADMIN 1ST HALF $7,073.00
Check Total: $43,823.00
679063 12/13/2021 1081 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V241543 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC CITY SVCS $287.98
679083  12/13/2021 1061 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V241543 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CITY SVCS $625.93
679063 12/13/2021 1061 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V241543 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $99.34
679063 12/13/2021 1061 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V241543 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $258.78
679063 12/13/2021 1061 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V241543 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF UTILITIES $33.90
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

m Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range: 1210172021 - 12/31/2021

Youcher Range:

[} Exclude Voided Checks 1 exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

71 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
679063 12/13/2021 1081 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V241543 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $274.63
Check Total: $1,580.56
679082 12/22/2021 1065 CIVIL AIR PATROL MAGAZINE  SU 5002319 2300.000.240.420100.330 MAGAZINE AD $195.00
Check Total: $195.00
679000  12/03/2021 1056 COMFORTABLE HOME 449 2110.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $108.00
679000 12/03/2021 1056 COMFORTABLE HOME 449 2130.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $72.00
Check Total: $180.00
679001 12/03/2021 1056 CONNOLLY, LINDSEY V964991 2271.000.000.440410.782 MH SICK CHILDRENS FUND $584.56
EXP
Check Total: $584.56
679083  12/22/12021 1065 CORDICO, INC COR222 2300.000.240.420100.330 LE WELLNESS APP $1,225.00
Check Total: $1,225.00
679067 12/16/2021 1062 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 3088 / 3099 1000.000.140.411200.230 COURT HOUSE RODENT $80.00
PROGRAM
879067 12/16/2021 1062 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 308873099 2170.000.000.430300.360 AIRPORT RODENT PROGRAM $55.00
Check Total: $135.00
679088 12/16/2021 1062 CRAZY PEAK BOUTIQUE 116 2800.000.000.411800.214 CHRISTMAS PARTY $975.00
APPETIZERS ETC
Check Total: $975.00
679042 12/10/2021 1059 CSSI OFFICE SUPPLIES 11118595 2290.000.000.450400.200 EXT - PAPER/ PENS $25.00
Check Total: $25.00
679084  12/22/2021 1065 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 761365 2300.000.240.420100.232 DECAL $440.00
Check Total: $440.00
679043 12/10/2021 1059 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 8706 2850.000.000.420750.330 DUO SOFTWARE SUB $85.00
Check Total: $85.00
679085 12/22/2021 1065 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 8772 2850.000.000.420750.330 DIS VAULT BACKUP & $660.00
RECOVER SUB.
Check Total: $660.00
679086 12/22/2021 1065 DODGE JULIE V76592 1000.000.120.410540.200 RETIREMENT CAKE EOR $25.00
STEPHANIE
Check Total: $25.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

{1 print Employee Vendor Names

™1 Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 12/01/2021 - 12/31/2021
Voucher Range:

"1 Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

{71 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
679044 12/10/2021 1059 DRINGMAN PAT V967317 1000.000.230.411100.370 MCAA WINTER TRAINING $139.60
TRAVEL

Check Total: $139.60

679087 1272212021 1085 DUVAL, MIKE V582496 1000.000.120.410540.200 SUPPLIES FOR DECAL $35.56
DISPENSER

Check Total: $35.56

679002 12/03/2021 1056 ELECTIONS SYSTEMS CD202695 2386.000.000.410400.398 HMA-EXPRESS VOTE $1,007.50

Check Total: $1,007.50

679088  12/22/2021 1065 mmmﬁﬁz COUNTY DETENTION 1421 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $2,250.00

Check Total: $2,250.00

679003  12/03/2021 1056 GALLES FILTERS T-99368 2110.000.300.430200.232 OUTER AIR FILTER $114.23

679003 12/03/2021 1056 GALLES FILTERS T-99368 2130.000.300.430200.230 OUTER AIR FILTER $76.15

Check Total: $190.38

679004 12/03/2021 1056 GENERAL FUND - DES RENT V452711 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN CIVIL DEF RENT $500.00

Check Total: $500.00

679107  12/30/2021 10668 GENERAL FUND - DES RENT V913218 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN CIVIL DEF RENT $500.00

Check Total: $500.00

679069 12/18/2021 1062 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 9107 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $243.75

SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $243.75
679089 12/22/2021 1065 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 9230/ 6928 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $616.25
SOLUTIONS

Check Total: $616.25

679090 12/22/2021 1065 GRAYBEALS ALL SERVICE 10361 1000.000.140.411200.230 BOILER STACK REPAIR $361.80

Check Total: $361.80

679005 12/03/2021 1056 GUSTS V231520 2300.000.240.420100.226 LAW UNIFORM-COAT & $194.85

Check Total: $194.85

879006 12/03/2021 1056 HOSPITALITY HOUSE 155648 4014.000.000.450300.920 CONST. WORK BY SHERM $2,843.80
SCHUSTER

Check Total: $2,843.80

679007 12/03/2021 1056 HURLEY, LORETTA V994324 1000.000.140.411200.360 JANITORIAL SERVICES $2,200.00

Check Total: $2,200.00

679108  12/30/2021 1066 HURLEY, LORETTA V623172 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $2,200.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

[T Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

7] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 12/01/2021 - 12/31/2021

Voucher Range:
7] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[[1 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

Check Total: $2,200.00

679008 12/03/2021 1056 INDUSTRIAL COMMUNICATIONS 41052 2850.000.000.420750.240 REPLAY SWITCH FOR $997.50
RECORDER

Check Total: $997.50

679091 12/22/2021 1065 INDUSTRIAL COMMUNICATIONS 22972-1 2927.000.000.420600.945 3 BASE STATION RADIO $26,364.50

INSTALL-FINAL PAYMENT

Check Total: $26,364.50

679008 12/03/2021 1056 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V407084 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $1983.38

879008 12/03/2021 1056 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V407084 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $141.26

679008  12/03/2021 1056 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO v407084 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SHOP $77.06

679008  12/03/2021 1056 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V407084 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $51.37

679008 12/03/2021 1056 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V407084 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $34.11

Check Total: $497.18

679092 12/22/2021 1065 KING LANA V801867 7197.000.000.215000.000 FLEX SPENDING ACCT DUE $429.75
EMPLOYEE

Check Total: $429.75

679010 12/03/2021 1056 KING MARC V122357 2290.000.000.450400.370 NOV. MILEAGE $545.44

Check Total: $545.44

679070 12/16/2021 1062 LAVERELL'S SEPTIC 11718 1000.000.180.411201.366 ALARM/SEWER $60.00

Check Totat: $60.00

679011  12/03/2021 1056 LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC 9309032136 2110.000.300.430200.232 STEEL HOSE CLAMP $40.83

679011 12/03/2021 1056 LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC 9308032136 2130.000.300.430200.230 STEEL HOSE CLAMP $27.23

Check Total: $68.06

679012  12/03/2021 1056 LEHRKINDS 1450/8634/1452/8533  1000.000.140.411200.200 BOTTLED WATER $62.00

679012  12/03/2021 1056 LEHRKINDS 1450/8634/1452/8533 1000.000.180.411201.200 BOTTLED WATER $36.25

Check Total: $98.25

679013  12/03/2021 1056 LISA MCNAMEE, LCPC V479423 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPHY-SGCF $238.96

Check Total: $238.96

679093 12/22/2021 1065 MACo 00000124 2300.000.240.420230.510 LAW ENF INMATE INS $127.20

Check Total: $127.20

679014 12/03/2021 1056 MEADOW GREEN SALES 15785 2240.000.000.430900.230 MOWER WINTERIZE $449.50

Check Total: $449.50
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Date Voucher

Bank NMame:

7] print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

71 Exclude Voided Checks

12/01/2021 - 12/31/2021
- Dollar Limit:
7] include Non Check Batches

Date Range:
Voucher Range:
{71 Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

Vendor
$0.00

Check Number Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
679094  12/22/2021 1065 MENTAL HEALTH CENTER V154802 2800.000.000.440540.350 ALCOHOL PARTICIPATION $3,826.00
Check Total: $3,826.00
679015  12/03/2021 1056 Employee Vendor V774353 1000.000.150.411600.370 MILEAGE / NOV $211.68
Check Total: $211.68
679045 12/10/2021 1059 ermm@ﬁm@o»z RESEARCH 0748865-14-IN 2110.000.300.430200.200 CLEANERS/SUPPLIES $198.30
679045 12/10/2021 1059  MID AMERICAN RESEARCH 0748865-14-IN 2130.000.300.430200.200 CLEANERS/SUPPLIES $132.19
CHEMICAL
Check Total: $330.49
679046 12/10/2021 1059 MIDWEST LABS 1067365 2290.000.000.450400.357 HAY TESTING $148.00
Check Total: $148.00
679047 12/10/2021 1059 MINNESOTA VALLEY TESTING 1115628 2290.000.000.450400.357 SOIL TESTS-CRAIG $198.00
Check Total: $198.00
679016  12/03/2021 1056 MODERN MARKETING MMI43204 2300.000.240.420100.220 SHIPPING $56.35
Check Total: $56.35
679017  12/03/2021 1056 MONTANA ASSOCIATION OF EOSG49035240 2800.000.000.411800.214 LAWSUIT CLAIM $1,980.00
COUNTIES PCT
Check Total: $1,880.00
679071 12/16/2021 1062 MONTANA DEPT OF V347449 2900.000.000.411800.214 ANNUAL REPORT FILING FEE $2,500.00
ADMINISTRATION
Check Total: $2,500.00
679095  12/22/2021 1085 MONTANA LAW ENFORCEMENT 20856 2300.000.240.420100.380 LE ACADEMY $1,545.00
ACADEMY
Check Total: $1,545.00
679048 12/10/2021 1059 NONTANA STOCKGROWERS V518853 2155.000.000.440700.380 PRED ANIMAL CATTLE EXP $8,553.00
ASSOCIATION
Check Total: $8,553.00
679049 1211072021 1059 MONTANA WOOLGROWERS VB35017 2153.000.000.440600.390 PRED ANIMAL SHEEP EXP $1,071.00
ASSOCIATION
Check Total: $1,071.00
679018  12/03/2021 1056 MOUNTAIN ALARM FIRE & 25409674A / 2608195 1000.000.600.411800.230 MONITORING $65.90
SECURITY
Check Total: $65.90
679019 12/03/2021 1056 MSUEXTENSION SERVICE -2 V837025 2290.000.000.450400.398 EXT SVC CONTRACTED SVCS $2,653.58
Check Total: $2,653.58
679109  12/30/2021 1068 MSU EXTENSION SERVICE -2 V643812 2290.000.000.450400.398 EXT SVC CONTRACTED SVCS $2,653.58
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail waﬁsm Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 12/01/2021 - 12/31/2021 Sort By: Vendor
. Voucher Range: - Doliar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 {1 print Employee Vendor Names [} Exclude Voided Checks "] Exclude Manual Checks [ include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description _ Amount
Check Total: $2,653.58
679050 12/10/2021 1058 NATIONAL EMERGENCY 300084081 2850.000.000.420750.330 ASSOCIATION DUES FOR $700.00
NUMBER ASSOCIATION DISPATCH 2022
Check Total: $700.00
679020  12/03/2021 1056 mmwwm%mmq INDUSTRIAL 154742-1 2110.000.300.430200.232 1" MQD X FNPT CPLR $40.81
679020 12/03/2021 1056 mwmm‘m/w,\mmq INDUSTRIAL 154742-1 2130.000.300.430200.230 1" MQD X FNPT CPLR $27.20
Check Total: $68.01
679021 12/03/2021 1056 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V13058 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $285.29
679021 12/03/2021 1056 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V13058 2340.000.000.420400.340 FIRE MELVILLE UTILITIES $6.00
679021 12/03/2021 1056 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V13058 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $358.86
Check Total: $650.15
879110 12/30/2021 1066 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V838829 1000.000.140.411200.341 GEN FAC ELECTRIC $1,270.05
679110  12/30/2021 1066 NORTHWESTERMN ENERGY V838929 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $1,754.28
679110 12/30/2021 1066 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V838929 1000.000.400.411302.340 GEN COMM CTHSE UTILITIES $60.00
679110  12/30/2021 1066 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V838929 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $214.57
679110  12/30/2021 1066 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V838829 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $87.81
679110  12/30/2021 1066 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V838929 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $94.92
679110  12/30/2021 1066 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V838929 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $273.20
679110 12/30/2021 1066 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V838929 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $31.97
679110  12/30/2021 1066 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V838929 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $57.87
679110 12/30/2021 1066 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V838929 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $6.00
679110  12/30/2021 1066 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V838929 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $44.74
679110  12/30/2021 1066 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V838929 2340.000.000.420400.340 FIRE MELVILLE UTILITIES $14.56
679110 12/30/2021 1066 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V838929 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $671.66
Check Total: $4,581.63
679051 12/10/2021 1059 OIE MOTOR 432648 2110.000.300.430200.200 PROPANE BOTTLE REFILL $21.40
679051 12/10/2021 1059 OIE MOTOR 71480 2170.000.000.430300.340 PROPANE $183.00
Check Total: $204.40
679052  12/10/2021 1058 PARK COUNTY ACCOUNTING V457972 1000.000.160.440100.398 15t HALF SANITARIAN $8,988.26
CONTRACT
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

"1 Print Employee Vendor Names

12/01/2021 - 12/31/2021
- Dollar Limit:
D include Non Check Batches

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[7] Exclude Voided Checks "] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

Vendor
$0.00

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

Check Total $8,988.26

679096  12/22/2021 1065 Mwww mﬂ%cz.ﬂ,« DETENTION V374061 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $750.00

Check Total: $750.00

679053 12/10/2021 1058 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V159464 1000.000.400.411300.340 TINCAN UTILITIES $84.75

679053 12/10/2021 1058 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V159464 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $31.26

Check Total: $116.01

879111 12/30/2021 1066 PIONEER MEATS V434361 2900.000.000.411800.214 xmas party dinner $650.00

879111 12/30/2021 1066 PIONEER MEATS V434361 2900.000.000.411800.214 xmas party tip $100.00

Check Total: $750.00

679022 12/03/2021 1056 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V656509 7689.000.000.440300.790 COLONIAL PENN $23.40

679022 12/03/2021 1056 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V893565 1000.000.230.411100.358 CO ATTY WITNESS~-MED $27.00

RECORDS

Check Total: $50.40

679087 12/22/2021 1065 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V158784 2110.000.300.430200.200 DRUG TEST $24.60

679087 12/22/2021 1085 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V158784 2130.000.300.430200.200 DRUG TEST $16.40

6790897 12/22/2021 1065 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V790766 7699.000.000.440300.790 COLONIAL PENN $23.40

Check Total: $64.40

679023 12/03/2021 1056 PITNEY BOWES V718259 1000.000.180.411201.200 TAPE/INK/EZ SEAL $409.97

679023 12/03/2021 1056 PITNEY BOWES V718259 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX MAINT $950.31

Check Total: $1,360.28

679054 12/10/2021 1059 PITNEY BOWES 3314707158 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $395.73

Check Total: $395.73

679024 12/03/2021 1066 PRECISION REPAIR & 28692 2300.000.240.420100.232 TTIRES / BATTERY $1,211.34
FABRICATION

679024 12/03/2021 1056 PRECISION REPAIR & 26702 2160.000.000.460200.230 2007 FREIGHTLINER $336.42

FABRICATION MAINTENANCE

679024  12/03/2021 1056 PRECISION REPAIR & 26704 1 26775 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW VEHICLE MAINTENANCE $1,163.41
FABRICATION

679024  12/03/2021 1056 PRECISION REPAIR & 26769 2110.000.300.430200.232 THROTTLE BODY ASSEMBLY $343.37
FABRICATION

679024 12/03/2021 1056 PRECISION REPAIR & 26769 2130.000.300.430200.230 THROTTLE BODY ASSEMBLY $228.91
FABRICATION

Check Total: $3,283.45
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

"] Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

"1 Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 12/01/2021 - 12/31/2021
Voucher Range:

7] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

Vendor

- Dollar Limit:  $0.00

{71 Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

679112  12/30/2021 1066 mmmm_mmmzq PLUMBING & 4969 2140.000.500.431100.235 WEED BLDG REP/MAINT $70.00
Check Total: $70.00

679113 12/30/2021 1066 PURCHASE POWER V739739 2800.000.000.410500.200 PILT POSTAGE METER $2,015.00
Check Total: $2,015.00

679025 12/03/2021 1056 RC AUTOBODY 8580 2300.000.240.420100.233 2017 DODGE RAM REPAIR $5,052.05
Check Total: $5,052.05

879026 12/03/2021 1056 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P8611612 2110.000.300.430200.232 FILTER KIT $139.93
679026 12/03/2021 1056 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P8e11612 2130.000.300.430200.230 FILTER KIT $93.28
Check Total: $233.21

679027 12/03/2021 1056 REMBOLD RANDY D 172 1000.000.140.411200.360 BOILER CONTRACT $185.00
679027 12/03/2021 1056 REMBOLD RANDY D 172 1000.000.180.411201.360 BOILER CONTRACT $135.00
Check Total: $320.00

879055 12/10/2021 1059 REPUBLIC SERVICES #892 0892-000978279 2160.000.000.460200.340 1 REAR LOAD 4YD RENTAL $18.02
Check Total: $18.02

679028 12/03/2021 1056 Employee Vendor V728312 2300.000.240.420100.372 DEC. VEHICLE LEASE $600.00
Check Total: $600.00

679008 12/22/2021 1065 Employee Vendor V7504 2300.000.240.420100.372 LAW ENF VEHICLE LEASE $600.00
Check Total: $600.00

679099  12/22/2021 1065 RUDOLPH, DAVID V637619 2711.000.240.420100.200 CANDY/LIGHTED PARADE $65.94
Check Total: $65.94

678028 12/03/2021 1056 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V792897 1000.000.180.411201.398 JANITORIAL SERVICES $2,600.00
Check Total: $2,600.00

679114  12/30/2021 1066 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V350035 1000.000.180.411201.398 GEN ANNEX JANITOR SVC $2,600.00
Check Total: $2,600.00

879030 12/03/2021 1056 m@%} GENTRY COUNSELING V263671 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPHY-SGCF $290.00
Check Total: $290.00

679115 12/30/2021 1066 SARA GENTRY COUNSELING V217559 2271.000.000.440410.712 MENTAL HEALTH SGCF $540.00

Le GRANT EXP

Check Total: $540.00

679031 12/03/2021 1056 SGHS TIMBERLINE V379173 2300.000.240.420100.330 YEARBOOK AD $150.00
Check Total: $150.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

7] erint Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

7] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 12/01/2021 - 12/31/2021
Voucher Range:

7] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[7] inciude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
679032 12/03/2021 1056 SIGN SOLUTIONS USA 226370 2160.000.000.460200.200 SIGNS FOR FAIRGROUNDS $49.42
679032 12/03/2021 1056 SIGN SOLUTIONS USA 226370A 2240.000.000.430900.200 STREET SIGNS-CEMETERY $26.51

Check Total: $75.93

679056  12/10/2021 1059 STENBERG FUNERAL HOME V256043 1000.000.170.450200.396 GEN VETERANS BURIALS $1,000.00
679056  12/10/2021 1059 STENBERG FUNERAL HOME V72382 1000.000.170.450200.396 GEN VETERANS BURIALS $1,500.00
Check Total: $2,500.00

679033  12/03/2021 1056 STEPHENS AUTO V740353 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $989.38
679033 12/03/2021 1056 STEPHENS AUTO V740353 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $659.58
679033  12/03/2021 1056 STEPHENS AUTO V740353 2240.000.000.430900,230 CEMETERY REPAIR/MAINT $202.85
679033 12/03/2021 1056 STEPHENS AUTO V740353 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REPAIR/MAINT $376.37
Check Total: $2,228.18

679034 12/03/2021 1056 STROM & ASSOCIATES P.C. V863614 1000.000.170.410532.353 FY20-21 AUDIT80% $8,400.00
679034 12/03/2021 1056 STROM & ASSOCIATES P.C. V363614 2900.000.000.410550.350 FY20-21 AUDIT80% $8,400.00
Check Total: $16,800.00

879057 12/10/2021 1059 wﬁwmq GRASS CONSERVATION V27633 7350.000.000.212500.000 1ST HALF TAXES $8,093.02
Check Total: $8,093.02

679072 12/16/2021 1062 mﬂmmm GRASS CONSERVATION V141383 2140.000.500.431100.200 LANDOWNER MAPS $50.00
Check Total: $50.00

679035 12/03/2021 1056 SWEET GRASS COUNTY V634550 2300.000.240.420100.380 BLS/CPR $643.50

AMBULANCE

Check Total: $643.50

679036  12/03/2021 1056 SWEET GRASS TIRE 12936/13042/13050/113  2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE $50.00
679036  12/03/2021 1056 SWEET GRASS TIRE 12936/13042/13050/13  2800.000.300.430200.230 PILT ROAD TIRES $288.88
Check Total: $338.88

879073  12/16/2021 1062 TERRELL S OFFICE MACHINES 425379 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $179.89

CONTRACT
Check Total: $179.89
679100 12/22/2021 1065 THE HELENA STAMP WORKS &  21-1977 1000.000.130.410550.200 NOTARY STAMP $44.00
ENGRAVING

Check Total: $44.00

679101 122212021 1065 TOTAL FIRE PROTECTION 11263883 2160.000.000.460200.230 KITCHEN FIRE CHECK $62.00
Check Totak: $62.00

Printed: 01/28/2022 9:34:12 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 10



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

7] Print Employee Vendor Names

D Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 12/01/2021 - 12/31/2021
Voucher Range:

7] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit

Vendor
$0.00

[7] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
679074 12/16/2021 1062 TOUCH OF SUNSHINE V181394 2900.000.000.411800.214 FLOWERS FOR STEPHANIES $60.00
RETIREMENT

Check Total: $60.00

679058 12/10/2021 1059 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO V636230 2110.000.300.430200.232 BATTERY/PARTS $326.18
679058 12/10/2021 1058 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO V636230 2130.000.300.430200.230 BATTERY/PARTS $217.45
Check Total: $543.63

679059  12/10/2021 1059 Mmmyzvam?/joz SERVICES V776535 2170.000.000.430300.350 AWOS MAINTENANCE $5,700.00
Check Total: $5,700.00

879075 12/16/2021 1062 TRIANGLE COMMUMNICATIONS V30572 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC PHONE $668.68
679075 12/16/2021 1062 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V30572 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN ANNEX PHONE $443.18
679075 12/16/2021 1062 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V30572 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $77.01
679075 12/16/2021 1062 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V30572 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.00
679075 12/16/2021 1062 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V30572 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLEOD TELEPHONE $44.85
679075 12/16/2021 1062 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V30572 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $123.75
Check Total: $1,442.47

679037 12/03/2021 1056 Employee Vendor V653275 2271.000.000.440410.370 MILEAGE-RX PICKUP $190.38
679037  12/03/2021 1056 Employee Vendor V853275 2800.000.000.440540.370 MILEAGE- RX PICKUP $19.37
Check Total: $38.75

679102 12/22/2021 1065 TW ENTERPRISES 54958 1000.000.400.411302.230 REPAIR COURTHOUSE $734.94

GENERATOR

Check Total: $734.94

679116  12/30/2021 1066 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025360616 1000.000.180.411201.397 GEN ANNEX CSA CONTRACT $150.00
Check Total: $150.00

679038  12/03/2021 1056 U BAR GUNS AND AMMO LLC 4424 2300.000.240.420100.212 WEAPON LIGHT FOR $116.00
Check Total: $116.00

679060 12/10/2021 1059 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V048533 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $83.88
579060 12/10/2021 1059 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V048539 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $41.94
Check Total: $125.82

679076 12/16/2021 1062 VERIZON WIRELESS 9893841074 1000.000.250.420600.345 GEN CIVIL DEF PHONE $104.83
679076 12/16/2021 1062 VERIZON WIRELESS 9893841074 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $52.41
679076 12/16/2021 1062 VERIZON WIRELESS 9893841074 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $52.41
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Emﬂnm Bank Mame:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 12/01/2021 - 12/31/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Youcher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
{71 print Employee Vendor Names ] Exclude Voided Checks [7] Exclude Manual Checks [T include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
679076 12/16/2021 1062 VERIZON WIRELESS 9893841074 2800.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $57.62
Check Total: $267.27
679103  12/22/2021 1065 VERIZON WIRELESS V221468 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $20.80
679103  12/22/2021 1065 VERIZON WIRELESS V221468 2300.000.240.420100.345 DUTY PHONES $437.71
679103  12/22/2021 1065 VERIZON WIRELESS V221468 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $20.81
Check Total: $479.32
679104 12/22/2021 1065 WALK N ROLL 1359 2900.000.300.430200.230 PILT ROAD TIRES $1,0685.37
Check Total: $1,065.37
679077 12/16/2021 1062 WALLACE, BILL V110960 2800.000.100.410100.370 TRAVEL- DEC. $324.80
Check Total: $324.80
679078 12/16/2021 1062 WESTERN AG REPORTER ACCT-3194 2900.000.100.410100.330 1 YR, SUBSCRIPTION $55.00
Check Total: $55.00
679061 12/10/2021 1059 WEX BANK 76412732 1000.000.100.410100.370 GEN COMMISH TRAV/TRAIN $35.63
6789061 12/10/2021 1059 WEX BANK 76412732 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $122.25
579061 12/1072021 1059 WEX BANK 76412732 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $122.25
679061 12/10/2021 1059 WEX BANK 76412732 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OIL $2,295.08
679081 12/10/2021 1059 WEX BANK 76412732 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OIL $446.27
679081 12/10/2021 1058 WEX BANK 76412732 2240.000.000.430800.231 CEMETERY FUEL & OIL $122.25
679061 12/10/2021 1059 WEX BANK 76412732 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $3,419.82
679061 12/10/2021 1059 WEX BANK 76412732 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OIL $854.26
679061 12/10/2021 1059 WEX BANK 76412732 2711.000.240.420100.200 SAR SUPPLIES $346.84
679061  12/10/2021 1059 WEX BANK 76412732 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND FUEL & OlL $3,633.88
Check Total: $11,398.53
679079 12/18/2021 1062 YELLOW DOG RENTAL 18668 1000.000.140.411200.230 BOOM LIFT / COURT HOUSE $250.00
Check Total: $250.00
Bank Total: $218,181.75
Voided Checks
679041  12/10/2021 1058 CITY OF BIG TIMBER VOID 1000.000.000.202100.000 VOID: they wanted two separate $913.91
679041 1211072021 1059 CITY OF BIG TIMBER VOID 2140.000.000.202100.000 VOID: they wanted two separate $358.12
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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Date Range:
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12/01/2021 - 12/31/2021 Sort By:
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$0.00

MU include Non Check Balches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount

679041 12/10/2021 1059 CITY OF BIG TIMBER VOID 2220.000.000.202100.000 VOID: they wanted two separate $36,750.00

679041 1211012021 1059 CITY OF BIG TIMBER VOID 2300.000.000.202100.000 VOID: they wanted two separate $33.90

6578041 12/10/2021 1059 CITY OF BIG TIMBER VOID 2340.000.000.202100.000 VOID: they wanted two separate $7,073.00

679041 1211072021 1059 CITY OF BIG TIMBER VOID 2900.000.000.202100.000 VOID: they wanted two separate $274.63

Check Total: $45,403.56
Voided Checks Total: $45,403.56
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

[7] Print Employee Vendor Names

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
Youcher Range: -

D Exclude Manual Checks

12/01/2021 - 12/31/2021

Sort By: Vendor
Dollar Limit:  $0.00
D include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount

1000 $43,185.56

2110 $4,764.94

2130 $2,078.54

2140 $927.93

2153 $1,071.00

2185 $8,553.00

2160 $1,642.78

2170 $6,296.20

2180 $21.56

2220 $36,750.00

2240 $1,004.33

2271 $1,746.11

2290 $6,236.78

2300 $20,602.83

2340 $8,434.41

2386 $1,937.50

2393 $1,750.00

2711 $412.78

2800 $3,918.59

2820 $3,633.88

2850 $3,631.17

2900 $21,803.99

2927 $26,364.50

4014 '$2,843.80

7197 $429.75

7350 $8,093.02

7699 $46.80

Fund Totals: $218,181.75

End of Report
Disbursements Grand Total: $218,181.75
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